
 

2024 Survey Dates and Times

   Based on NOAA Tables

Lunar Date Survey Date
Time of High Water@ 

Breakwater

New Moon 
Sun, May 5 7:23 pm (5.1 ft)

7-May
Tues, May 7 9:03 pm (5.6 ft)

Thurs, May 9 10:39 pm (5.5 ft)

Full Moon
Tues, May 21 8:17 pm (4.7 ft)

23-May
Thu, May 23 9:35 pm (5.0 ft)

Sat, May 25 10:58 pm (5.1 ft)

New Moon 
Tues, June 4 7:55 pm (5.4 ft)

6-Jun
Thurs, June 6 9:34 pm (5.4 ft)

Sat, June 8 11:08 pm (5.1 ft)

Full Moon
Wed, June 19 7:42 pm (4.8 ft)

21-Jun
Fri, June 21 9:12 pm (5.1 ft)

Sun, June 23 10:43 pm (5.3 ft)
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